Start Late Event GTE Clock Chips Format

Reg

Sunday 17th Aug

14:00 18:50 #1 WCOAP Main Event Day 1A £175 £35 - 25 100,000 Daily F/O
Wednesday 20th Aug
15:00 - #2 WCOAP Intl Teams STTs/HU £115  £25 - 20 30,000 STTs/HU
17:00 19:25 #3 WCOAP TORSE £115 E25 = 25 50,000 +1RE
18:00 20:20 #4 NLHE Turbo £58 £12 - 15 30,000 RE
19:00 - #2 WCOAP Intl Teams STTs/HU £115 (525 - 20 30,000 STTs/HU
20:00 22:20 #5 WCOAP Pot Limit Omaha £120  £20 - 20 50,000 +1RE
[4-Card]
21:00 22:30 #6 Mini Main Day 1A £58 22 - s 30,000 RE
Thursday 21st Aug
13:00 - #2 WCOAP Intl Teams STTs £115  £25 - 20 30,000 STTs
14:00 16:50 #7 WCOAP Six-Max £120 £20 - 25 50,000 F/O
17:00 19:50 #8 WCOAP 2-7 Triple Draw £115 £25 - 25 50,000 F/O
18:00 - #2 WCOAP Intl Teams MTT £115 £25 - 20 50,000 MTT
19:00 21:20 #9 Crazy Pineapple £58 £12 - 20 30,000 RE
21:00 22:30 #6 Mini Main Day 1B £58 £12 - 15 30,000 RE
Friday 22nd Aug
13:00 17:50 #1 WCOAP Main Event Day 1B £175 £35 - 25 100,000 Daily F/O
13:00 17:50 #10 WCOAP 8-Game Day 1 ENINIS £25 = 25 50,000 +1RE
15:00 19:40 #11 High Roller £310 £40 - 30 150,000 RE
18:00 20:20 #12 WCOAP Bounty £120 £20 - 20 50,000 F/O
Saturday 23rd Aug
13:00 17:50 #1 WCOAP Main Event Day 1C ENINS £385 - 25 100,000 Daily F/O
14:00 - #10 WCOAP 8-Game Final Day £115 £25 - 30 50,000 Final Day
14:00 16:20 #13 WCOAP ROE [NLHE/PLO] £58 £12 = 20 50,000 F/O
17:00 19:20 #14 WCOAP ROE [Omaha8/Stud8] £115 £25 - 20 30,000 F/O
19:00 21:50 #1 WCOAP Main Event Turbo Day 1 £175 £35 - 15 100,000 Daily F/O
21:00 22:30 #6 Mini Main Day 1C £58 £12 - 15 30,000 RE
Sunday 24th Aug
12:00 - #1 WCOAP Main Event Day 2 £175 £35 - 40 100,000 Final Day
12:00 12:20 #15 WCOAP Mystery Bounty £120 £20 - 20 30,000 F/O

Shootout



Start Late Event
Reg

13:00 16:40 #16 WCOAP PLOS

15:00 17:20 #17 Win The Button

17:00 19:25 #18 Mixed Triple Lowball

20:00 21:30 #6 Mini Main Day 1D

Monday 25th Aug

13:00 - #6 Mini Main Day 2

13:00 15:25 #19 WCOAP Mix-Max

14:00 16:25 #20 WCOAP Limit Mixed-Game
16:00 18:20 #21 WCOAP 4/5/6 PLO

18:00 20:20 #22 NLHE Closer

Buy-in Reg

Fee
£115 £25
£58 22
£58 £12
£58 £12
£58 £12
£58 £12
£115 £25
£120 £20
£58 £12

25
20
25
15

20
25
25
20
15

GTE Clock Chips

50,000
50,000
50,000

30,000

30,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

30,000

Format

F/IO
RE
RE
RE

Final Day
F/O
+1RE
+1RE

RE



