Start	Late Reg	Event	Buy-in	Reg Fee	GTE	Clock	Chips	Format		
Sunday 17th Aug										
14:00	18:50	#1 WCOAP Main Event Day 1A	£175	£35	-	25	100,000	Daily F/O		
Wednesday 20th Aug										
15:00	-	#2 WCOAP Intl Teams STTs/HU	£115	£25	-	20	30,000	STTs/HU		
17:00	19:25	#3 WCOAP TORSE	£115	£25	-	25	50,000	+1RE		
18:00	20:20	#4 NLHE Turbo	£58	£12	-	15	30,000	RE		
19:00	-	#2 WCOAP Intl Teams STTs/HU	£115	£25	-	20	30,000	STTs/HU		
20:00	22:20	#5 WCOAP Pot Limit Omaha [4-Card]	£120	£20	-	20	50,000	+1RE		
21:00	22:30	#6 Mini Main Day 1A	£58	£12	-	15	30,000	RE		
Thursday 21st Aug										
13:00	-	#2 WCOAP Intl Teams STTs	£115	£25	-	20	30,000	STTs		
14:00	16:50	#7 WCOAP Six-Max	£120	£20	-	25	50,000	F/O		
17:00	19:50	#8 WCOAP 2-7 Triple Draw	£115	£25	-	25	50,000	F/O		
18:00	-	#2 WCOAP Intl Teams MTT	£115	£25	-	20	50,000	MTT		
19:00	21:20	#9 Crazy Pineapple	£58	£12	-	20	30,000	RE		
21:00	22:30	#6 Mini Main Day 1B	£58	£12	-	15	30,000	RE		
	22nd Aug	#4 MCOAD Main Frant Dou 4D	C47F	COF		0.5	100.000	Doily F/O		
	17:50	#1 WCOAP Main Event Day 1B	£175	£35	-	25	100,000	Daily F/O		
	17:50 19:40	#10 WCOAP 8-Game Day 1	£115 £310	£25 £40	-	25 30	50,000	+1RE RE		
15:00	20:20	#11 High Roller		£40	-		50,000	F/O		
	ay 23rd Au	#12 WCOAP Bounty	£120	120	-	20	50,000	F/O		
	17:50	#1 WCOAP Main Event Day 1C	£175	£35	_	25	100,000	Daily F/O		
	-	#10 WCOAP 8-Game Final Day	£115	£25	_	30	50,000	Final Day		
14:00	16:20	#13 WCOAP ROE [NLHE/PLO]	£58	£12	_	20	50,000	F/O		
17:00	19:20	#14 WCOAP ROE [Omaha8/Stud8]	£115	£25	-	20	30,000	F/O		
19:00	21:50	#1 WCOAP Main Event Turbo Day 1	£175	£35	-	15	100,000	Daily F/O		
21:00	22:30	#6 Mini Main Day 1C	£58	£12	-	15	30,000	RE		
Sunday 24th Aug										
12:00	-	#1 WCOAP Main Event Day 2	£175	£35	-	40	100,000	Final Day		
12:00	12:20	#15 WCOAP Mystery Bounty Shootout	£120	£20	-	20	30,000	F/O		

Start	Late Reg	Event	Buy-in	Reg Fee	GTE	Clock	Chips	Format
13:00	16:40	#16 WCOAP PLO8	£115	£25	-	25	50,000	F/O
15:00	17:20	#17 Win The Button	£58	£12	-	20	50,000	RE
17:00	19:25	#18 Mixed Triple Lowball	£58	£12	-	25	50,000	RE
20:00	21:30	#6 Mini Main Day 1D	£58	£12	-	15	30,000	RE
Monday 25th Aug								
13:00	-	#6 Mini Main Day 2	£58	£12	-	20	30,000	Final Day
13:00	15:25	#19 WCOAP Mix-Max	£58	£12	-	25	50,000	F/O
14:00	16:25	#20 WCOAP Limit Mixed-Game	£115	£25	-	25	50,000	+1RE
16:00	18:20	#21 WCOAP 4/5/6 PLO	£120	£20	-	20	50,000	+1RE
18:00	20:20	#22 NLHE Closer	£58	£12	-	15	30,000	RE